Category: LED
Ergo-Form
 Prefix: EGF
project:
fixture type:
catalog #:
quantity:
The Ergo-Form Series (EGF) has been developed to dramatically improve energy efficiency and quality of

2x2 Ergo-Form
(Shown with Frosted Lens)
ORDERING GUIDE
PREFIX/
SERIES
EGF - Ergo-Form
     Series
EGF
AR - Air Return Slots
OS - Occupancy Sensor
DL - Daylight
Havesting Sensor
OD - Occupancy/
Daylight Sensor
DS - Digital Sensor
DT - “DainTree” Sensor
EM - Emergency
Battery Pack *
FIXTURE
OPTIONS
SIZE
22 - 2x2
24 - 2x4
N - Normal
C - Custom
(Specify)
OPTICS
(DISTRIBUTION)
AF - Frosted Linear
Prism Acrylic Lens
(Standard)
CS - Custom (Specify)
LENS
(DIFFUSER)
PRIOR TO REPLACING AN EXISTING FLUORESCENT
FIXTURE, PLEASE NOTE THE FOLLOWING:
Fluorescent lamps contain small amounts of mercury. Such lamps are labeled “Contains
Mercury” and / or with the symbol “Hg.” Lamps that contain mercury must be disposed of in
accordance with local requirements. Information regarding lamp recycling and disposal can be
found at www.lamprecycle.org.
SAMPLE ORDERING NUMBER
EGF22–N–L020–UNV–DM–C40-AF
* Standard “EM” option to be NiCd Battery @ 1000 Lumens @ 90 min. duration (standard).
Consult factory for all available options.
**  EGF Series Recessed Fixtures have a lumen output range from 1500 through 7000 depending
on driver/board configuration. Consult factory for correct catalog number on all custom configured
lighting products.
COLOR
TEMP.
C27 - 2700 K*
C30 - 3000 K*
C35 - 3500 K
C40 - 4000 K
C50 - 5000 K*
*Special
Order Only
DRIVER
TYPE
UNV - Universal
Voltage (120v -
277v) (60 Hz)
(Standard)
120 - 120v, 60Hz
277 - 277v, 60Hz
347 - 347v
 *Special
 Order Only